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Pirate Invitational - 3/22/2014

Palisades High School

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Ramsden, Mary  10 Palisades 12.70 13.13 Q 5
 2 Williams, Zoe  10 Pennridge 13.14 13.59 Q 2
 3 Vandegrift, Meredith  11 Quakertown 13.00 13.59 Q 4
 4 Milligan, Jessica  10 Pennridge 13.15 13.88 Q 1
 5 Woodson, Neketa  10 Quakertown 13.00 14.24 Q 3
 6 Robinson, Anna  11 Palisades 13.50 13.66 q 4
 7 Gibbs, Aubrey  12 Upper Perkiomen 13.30 14.23 q 1
 8 Long, Vanessa  11 Quakertown 13.90 14.32 q 1
 9 Boyle, Morgan  10 Tamaqua Area 13.80 14.33 3
 10 Jackson, Cara   9 Souderton Area 13.80 14.34 2
 11 Castillo, Amber  12 Jim Thorpe Area 13.60 14.35 5
 12 Roberts, Elizabeth  12 Souderton Area 13.70 14.51 5
 13 Marinelli, Gabbie  10 Upper Perkiomen 14.20 14.58 5
 14 Meyer, Allison   9 Honesdale 13.30 14.77 2
 15 Odle, Emily  11 Palisades 14.00 14.91 3
 16 Collingwood, Paige  11 Souderton Area 14.20 14.96 3
 17 Morgan, Madison   9 Pennridge 13.20 14.98 3
 18 Baddick, Alexis  10 Tamaqua Area 14.60 14.99 5
 19 Gardas, Gabrielle  11 Honesdale 13.80 15.05 4
 20 Cummings, Linday  10 Quakertown 15.24 15.14 5
 21 Pratka, Emily  11 Tamaqua Area 14.64 15.17 4
 22 Donati, Maria  12 Jim Thorpe Area 14.30 15.21 1
 23 Schoepple, Hannah   9 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 15.00 15.29 2
 24 Martin, Gabby   9 Upper Perkiomen 14.20 15.36 4
 25 Duemler, Julia  11 Upper Perkiomen 14.00 15.37 2
 26 Mohrmann, Caitlin  10 Honesdale 14.00 15.43 5
 27 Heisler, Mackenzie  12 Tamaqua Area 15.20 15.51 1
 28 Gentile, Ruina  10 Jim Thorpe Area 14.20 15.89 4
 29 Hyland, Kelly   9 New Hope-Solebury 14.50 15.93 2
 30 Nou, Artricia   9 Sun Valley 16.10 16.21 4
 31 Pfeifer, Paige   9 Jim Thorpe Area 14.80 16.99 3
 32 O'Donnell, Yanna  12 Palisades 16.00 17.36 2
 33 Murphy, Katie  11 Honesdale 14.00 17.45 3

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Ramsden, Mary  10 Palisades 13.13 12.87  
82 Vandegrift, Meredith  11 Quakertown 13.59 13.40  
63 Williams, Zoe  10 Pennridge 13.59 13.57  
54 Robinson, Anna  11 Palisades 13.66 13.58  
45 Milligan, Jessica  10 Pennridge 13.88 13.60  
36 Gibbs, Aubrey  12 Upper Perkiomen 14.23 13.74  
27 Woodson, Neketa  10 Quakertown 14.24 13.96  
18 Long, Vanessa  11 Quakertown 14.32 14.50  
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Pirate Invitational - 3/22/2014

Palisades High School

Results
 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Ramsden, Mary  10 Palisades 27.00 27.12 Q 2
 2 Sheehan, Lindsay  12 Pennridge 25.50 27.32 Q 5
 3 Hickey, Janae  11 Quakertown 27.08 27.83 Q 1
 4 Williams, Zoe  10 Pennridge 26.77 28.16 Q 4
 5 Vandegrift, Meredith  11 Quakertown 26.80 28.42 Q 3
 6 Frustino, Sue   9 Souderton Area 28.00 28.31 q 1
 7 O'Donnell, Nikki  11 Souderton Area 28.00 28.75 q 3
 8 O'Malley, Moira   9 Souderton Area 27.30 28.91 q 2
 9 Vitale, Lauren  10 Sun Valley 27.56 29.51 4
 10 Hersman, Nicole  10 Souderton Area 27.73 29.55 5
 11 Cooper, Lily  10 Palisades 30.00 29.59 5
 12 Woodson, Neketa  10 Quakertown 28.00 29.63 2
 13 Castillo, Amber  12 Jim Thorpe Area 27.50 29.84 3
 14 Kalinovich, Victoria   9 New Hope-Solebury 27.00 29.95 1
 15 Evans, Rebecca   9 Quakertown 28.00 30.14 4
 16 Meyer, Allison   9 Honesdale 28.00 30.88 5
 17 Labar, Victoria  10 Tamaqua Area 30.00 31.40 3
 18 Pradel, Jade   9 Tamaqua Area 30.50 31.53 1
 19 Gardas, Gabrielle  11 Honesdale 29.00 31.60 3
 20 Martin, Gabby   9 Upper Perkiomen 30.10 31.67 1
 21 Vargo, Samantha   9 Pennridge 29.70 31.83 2
 22 Brader, Madison  10 Palisades 34.00 31.88 4
 23 Duemler, Julia  11 Upper Perkiomen 32.20 32.27 5
 24 Pucci, Julia  11 Honesdale 28.50 32.84 1
 25 Schoepple, Hannah   9 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 32.00 33.29 4
 26 Kielar, Samantha  11 Honesdale 30.10 33.40 2
 27 Otsyina, Barbara  11 Sun Valley 35.70 33.79 3
 28 Rex, Michaela  10 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 34.00 33.90 1
 29 Wanat, Nicole  12 New Hope-Solebury 34.35 34.04 2
 30 Buckwalter, Lydia   9 Upper Perkiomen 31.00 34.54 3
 31 Principe, Camille   9 Jim Thorpe Area 29.50 34.69 5
 32 Beck, Genevieve   9 Tamaqua Area 34.00 34.80 5
 33 Clausius, Kamara  11 Jim Thorpe Area 33.80 35.14 4
 34 Mergel, Nikki  11 Jim Thorpe Area 34.00 36.26 1
 35 Stanell, Catherine  11 Palisades 35.00 36.29 3
 36 Lay, Kim  11 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 38.00 36.42 5
 37 Sackey, Ali-Beth  12 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 37.56 36.56 2

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Sheehan, Lindsay  12 Pennridge 27.32 26.74  
82 Ramsden, Mary  10 Palisades 27.12 26.87  
63 Vandegrift, Meredith  11 Quakertown 28.42 27.76  
54 Hickey, Janae  11 Quakertown 27.83 28.04  
45 Frustino, Sue   9 Souderton Area 28.31 28.55  
36 O'Malley, Moira   9 Souderton Area 28.91 28.58  
27 O'Donnell, Nikki  11 Souderton Area 28.75 29.02  
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Pirate Invitational - 3/22/2014

Palisades High School

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)
YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

18 Williams, Zoe  10 Pennridge 28.16 29.76  
 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Hickey, Janae  11 Quakertown 1:00.35 1:01.31 5
82 O'Donnell, Nikki  11 Souderton Area 1:02.22 1:02.87 5
63 Foster, Julia  11 Pennridge 1:05.29 1:04.20 4
54 Robinson, Anna  11 Palisades 1:03.00 1:04.25 5
45 Frustino, Sue   9 Souderton Area 1:03.00 1:04.38 5
36 Shimko, Monika   9 Tamaqua Area 1:06.00 1:06.09 4
27 Hersman, Nicole  10 Souderton Area 1:04.00 1:06.68 5
18 Coache, shannon  11 Pennridge 1:04.45 1:07.49 5
 9 Jackson, Cara   9 Souderton Area 1:06.00 1:07.57 4
 10 Loyd, Robbyn   9 Jim Thorpe Area 1:05.00 1:07.58 5
 11 Rippert, Alyson  11 Quakertown 1:09.24 1:07.69 3
 12 Badman, Ally  10 Palisades 1:09.00 1:09.22 3
 13 Brockington, Nyjerah  10 Quakertown 1:09.00 1:09.68 3
 14 Sullivan, Emily  11 Quakertown 1:08.49 1:10.99 4
 15 McVicker, Mackenzie   9 Tamaqua Area 1:14.00 1:12.84 2
 16 James, May  10 Pennridge 1:07.00 1:12.99 4
 17 Mcveigh, Emily  10 Honesdale 1:05.00 1:13.79 5
 18 Ruffa, Emily  11 Jim Thorpe Area 1:08.00 1:13.94 4
 19 Novotni, Natalie   9 Sun Valley 1:18.60 1:13.97 1
 20 Ferrie, Abby  10 Sun Valley 1:15.94 1:14.14 2
 21 Rex, Michaela  10 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 1:20.00 1:14.20 1
 22 Brader, Madison  10 Palisades 1:15.00 1:16.74 2
 23 Prusak, Rachel  12 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 1:17.13 1:17.03 2
 24 Cressmen, Rebecca  10 Jim Thorpe Area 1:10.00 1:18.42 3
 25 Kalinovich, Victoria   9 New Hope-Solebury 1:06.00 1:18.66 4
 26 Shumbris, Savannah  10 Jim Thorpe Area 1:12.00 1:18.71 2
 27 Maritato, Evette  10 Honesdale 1:13.00 1:19.85 2
 28 Fields, Rebecca  10 Honesdale 1:10.00 1:20.40 3
 29 Vesdel, Ashley  10 Palisades 1:16.00 1:21.49 2
 30 Beck, Genevieve   9 Tamaqua Area 1:13.00 1:24.20 2
 31 Geveke, Anna  10 Sun Valley 1:23.20 1:25.88 1

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Herring, Savannah   9 New Hope-Solebury 2:31.00 2:31.05 3
82 Shimko, Monika   9 Tamaqua Area 2:36.00 2:33.64 3
63 Ocamb, Madeline  10 Quakertown 2:41.00 2:35.34 2
54 Brill, Margot   9 Pennridge 2:30.00 2:36.98 3
45 Frantz, Chelsea  10 Tamaqua Area 2:43.00 2:37.64 2
36 Ferebee, Hope  11 Souderton Area 2:30.16 2:39.32 3
27 Wolfe, Linzi  11 Quakertown 2:16.61 2:39.36 3
18 Witter, Melanie  10 Souderton Area 2:35.00 2:39.71 3
 9 Capper, Courtney  12 Jim Thorpe Area 2:32.00 2:40.23 3
 10 Edwards, Tessa  10 Souderton Area 2:44.00 2:42.08 2
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Pirate Invitational - 3/22/2014

Palisades High School

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 11 Fusco, Morgan  11 Sun Valley 2:42.88 2:42.64 2
 12 Hubner, Allyson  10 Palisades 2:50.00 2:43.42 1
 13 O'Neill, Erin  12 Honesdale 2:35.00 2:43.98 3
 14 Labar, Victoria  10 Tamaqua Area 2:45.00 2:44.03 2
 15 West, Haley  12 Honesdale 2:35.00 2:44.33 3
 16 Ryan, Juliet   9 Pennridge 2:35.00 2:47.33 3
 17 McKelvey, Kathryn  11 Pennridge 2:43.00 2:47.33 2
 18 Howley, Claire   9 Sun Valley 2:40.20 2:48.54 2
 19 Bauder, Madison  11 Quakertown 2:37.33 2:49.75 3
 20 Barrientos, Ashley  11 Quakertown 2:39.09 2:50.65 3
 21 Davis, Mary  12 Pennridge 2:45.85 2:51.10 2
 22 Pason, Mckenna  10 Palisades 3:10.00 2:51.26 1
 23 Lodwig, Annie  11 Palisades 3:10.00 2:52.08 1
 24 Mariotti, Sarah  10 Sun Valley 3:01.40 2:53.09 1
 25 Landis, Rachel  11 Upper Perkiomen 2:39.92 2:53.16 3
 26 Beard, Anna  11 Jim Thorpe Area 2:45.00 2:53.30 2
 27 Loar, Rachel  12 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 2:46.06 2:53.84 2
 28 Czupich, Maggie  11 New Hope-Solebury 2:53.45 2:57.08 1
 29 Hasler, Ilse  10 Jim Thorpe Area 2:45.00 2:57.32 2
 30 Klein, Abby  10 Palisades 3:20.00 3:02.36 1
 31 Wanat, Nicole  12 New Hope-Solebury 2:53.00 3:02.90 1
 32 Phipps, Madi   9 Upper Perkiomen 2:50.00 3:03.22 1
 33 Prusak, Rachel  12 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 2:50.00 3:06.14 1
 34 Principe, Meaghan  10 Jim Thorpe Area 3:00.00 3:07.85 1
 35 Brittingham, Jennifer  11 Sun Valley 3:03.00 3:12.26 1
 36 Fowler, Erin  11 Honesdale 2:55.00 3:21.75 1

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Ocamb, Madeline  10 Quakertown 5:37.15 5:41.53 2
82 Brill, Monika   9 Pennridge 5:35.00 5:44.76 2
63 Saugling, Reland  11 Quakertown 5:35.20 5:49.36 2
54 O'Neill, Erin  12 Honesdale 5:50.00 5:58.43 2
45 Walsh, Madison  10 New Hope-Solebury 5:39.20 6:04.74 2
36 Zimmerman, Piper   9 Pennridge 6:00.00 6:12.28 2
27 Bell, Elisabeth  10 Souderton Area 6:08.23 6:16.12 2
18 Noble, Noelle  11 Souderton Area 6:13.00 6:19.89 2
 9 Schneider, Cheyenne   9 Honesdale 5:58.00 6:20.96 2
 10 Jones, Rachael  12 Tamaqua Area 6:10.00 6:21.41 2
 11 Colletti, Rachel  10 Palisades 6:20.00 6:24.23 1
 12 Wallace, Cameron   9 New Hope-Solebury 6:30.00 6:24.41 1
 13 Loar, Rachel  12 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 6:43.59 6:24.47 1
 14 Kostecky, Melanie  10 Tamaqua Area 6:31.93 6:25.10 1
 15 Singer, Hannah  10 New Hope-Solebury 5:54.62 6:28.66 2
 16 Hilton, Lindsay  10 Honesdale 5:55.00 6:30.19 2
 17 Pregizer, Samantha  12 Pennridge 6:14.40 6:32.90 1
 18 Capper, Lindsay  11 Jim Thorpe Area 6:30.00 6:34.95 1
 19 Asbrock, Victoria  11 Jim Thorpe Area 6:40.00 6:40.72 1
 20 O'Day, Maggie  12 Honesdale 6:00.00 6:45.49 2
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Pirate Invitational - 3/22/2014

Palisades High School

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 1600 Meter Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 21 Tindall, Dana  11 Palisades 6:50.00 7:06.85 1
 22 Klein, Abby  10 Palisades 6:50.00 7:17.23 1
 23 Heffelfinger, Stefanie  10 Tamaqua Area 6:40.00 7:34.58 1
 24 Le, Kalena   9 Souderton Area 6:45.00 7:41.08 1
 25 Borges, Lizza  10 Jim Thorpe Area 7:33.00 8:17.88 1

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Morris, Elizabeth  11 Souderton Area 12:21.06 12:19.46  
82 Bolton, Karina  11 Quakertown 13:34.00 12:42.38  
63 Brill, Monika   9 Pennridge 12:20.00 12:49.82  
54 Kramlik, Hannah  11 Pennridge 12:55.80 12:59.48  
45 Schappelle, Jess  12 Sun Valley 13:03.20 13:06.64  
36 Mamrol, Natalie  10 Pennridge 12:36.03 13:11.53  
27 Liucci, Tabitha   9 New Hope-Solebury 12:50.00 13:21.77  
18 Capper, Lindsay  11 Jim Thorpe Area 13:50.00 14:19.96  
 9 Schneider, Cheyenne   9 Honesdale 13:10.00 14:23.01  
 10 Hilton, Lindsay  10 Honesdale 13:10.00 14:27.04  
 11 Werner, Allison   9 Honesdale 13:25.00 14:29.59  
 12 Homan, Jamie  10 Upper Perkiomen 14:00.00 14:30.52  
 13 Hooper, Casey  10 Palisades 15:00.00 14:38.04  
 14 Nichole, Wasserleben   9 Tamaqua Area 13:20.00 14:54.12  
 15 O'Day, Maggie  12 Honesdale 13:20.00 14:54.43  
 16 Asbrock, Victoria  11 Jim Thorpe Area 14:00.00 15:08.66  
 17 Volpe, Ashley  10 Palisades 14:00.00 16:17.60  
 18 Pason, Mckenna  10 Palisades 14:10.00 16:18.14  
 19 Johnson, Briana   9 Palisades 15:00.00 16:18.15  
 20 Jacobs, Mercedes  12 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 16:53.77  

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Gallagher, Allison  12 Souderton Area 15.56 16.62 Q 4
 2 Brodish, Micayla  11 Souderton Area 17.04 16.98 Q 1
 3 Matz, Devon  11 Jim Thorpe Area 17.80 17.95 Q 2
 4 Watsey, Jadzia  12 Pennridge 16.41 18.31 Q 3
 5 Gibat, Shannon  12 Quakertown 16.59 17.98 q 2
 6 Smith, Rachel  10 Quakertown 17.52 18.13 q 1
 7 Bennington, Alexsey  10 Pennridge 18.00 18.33 q 2
 8 Kern, Douglas  10 Pennridge 18.10 18.88 q 4
 9 Caputo, Rachel  11 Jim Thorpe Area 18.40 19.12 4
 10 Cooper, Lily  10 Palisades 18.50 19.31 3
 11 Farber, Tanisha  12 Tamaqua Area 21.50 19.38 3
 12 Parks, Alexa   9 Palisades 19.00 19.86 1
 13 Cope, Autumn  10 Jim Thorpe Area 18.60 20.19 1
 14 Aronica, Elizabeth  11 Honesdale 19.00 20.52 3
 15 Largent, Sarena   9 Sun Valley 23.60 20.56 2
 15 Martin, Gabby   9 Upper Perkiomen 19.90 20.56 2
 17 Tuman, Caroline   9 Honesdale 19.50 20.56 4
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Pirate Invitational - 3/22/2014

Palisades High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 18 Odle, Emily  11 Palisades 19.50 20.65 2
 19 Clift, Carissa  12 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 21.66 21.41 4
 20 Feller, Diane  10 Jim Thorpe Area 19.90 21.65 3
 21 Tindall, Dana  11 Palisades 20.00 21.87 4
 22 Higgins, Alexis   9 Tamaqua Area 21.50 21.87 1
 23 Friel, Jenny  10 Quakertown 19.00 21.96 4
 24 Helferich, Jillian  10 Honesdale 21.00 22.39 2
 25 Wintermute, Jennifer  10 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 20.07 22.41 1
 26 Sackey, Ali-Beth  12 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 23.00 23.14 3

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Gallagher, Allison  12 Souderton Area 16.62 16.64  
82 Brodish, Micayla  11 Souderton Area 16.98 17.75  
63 Matz, Devon  11 Jim Thorpe Area 17.95 17.88  
54 Gibat, Shannon  12 Quakertown 17.98 18.20  
45 Watsey, Jadzia  12 Pennridge 18.31 18.28  
36 Smith, Rachel  10 Quakertown 18.13 18.48  
27 Kern, Douglas  10 Pennridge 18.88 19.17  
18 Bennington, Alexsey  10 Pennridge 18.33 20.05  

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Gallagher, Allison  12 Souderton Area 47.05 49.06 3
82 Matz, Devon  11 Jim Thorpe Area 49.00 51.21 3
63 Camburn, Sierra   9 Quakertown 52.00 51.58 3
54 Watsey, Jadzia  12 Pennridge 50.10 52.63 3
45 Benningon, Lexi  10 Pennridge 53.23 52.77 2
36 Milligan, Jessica  10 Pennridge 51.00 53.51 3
27 Parks, Alexa   9 Palisades 53.00 54.79 2
18 Kern, Douglas  10 Pennridge 54.90 54.89 2
 9 Smith, Rachel  10 Quakertown 50.37 54.98 3
 10 Cooper, Lily  10 Palisades 51.50 55.21 3
 11 Odle, Emily  11 Palisades 51.00 56.04 3
 12 Tuman, Caroline   9 Honesdale 59.00 56.65 1
 13 Caputo, Rachel  11 Jim Thorpe Area 53.00 59.37 2
 14 Aronica, Elizabeth  11 Honesdale 57.00 59.40 2
 15 Ritting, Meghan  10 Upper Perkiomen 53.93 59.67 2
 16 Tindall, Dana  11 Palisades 56.00 1:00.52 2
 17 Clift, Carissa  12 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 58.77 1:01.26 1
 18 Peterson, Jillian   9 Jim Thorpe Area 59.00 1:02.85 1
 19 Feller, Diane  10 Jim Thorpe Area 58.00 1:03.45 1
 20 Higgins, Alexis   9 Tamaqua Area 58.00 1:03.92 1
 21 Wintermute, Jennifer  10 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 57.71 1:04.30 1
 --- Wornham, Brytney Upper Perkiomen 58.40 DQ 1
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Pirate Invitational - 3/22/2014

Palisades High School

Results
 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Palisades     52.00 51.45  
1) Badman, Ally 10 2) Cooper, Lily 10 3) Ramsden, Mary 10 4) Robinson, Anna 11

82 Pennridge     50.60 51.86  
1) Chapman, Taylor 11 2) Milligan, Jessica 10 3) Williams, Zoe 10 4) Sheehan, Lindsay 12

63 Quakertown     52.00 53.56  
1) Vandegrift, Meredith 11 2) Bennett, Samantha 10 3) Gibat, Shannon 12 4) Woodson, Neketa 10

54 Souderton Area     53.00 54.07  
1) Roberts, Lizzy 12 2) Torchio, Paige 11 3) Wilcox, Terry 10 4) Hersman, Nicole 10

45 Tamaqua Area     56.00 56.54  
1) Boyle, Morgan 10 2) Baddick, Alexis 10 3) Farber, Tanisha 12 4) Pradel, Jade 9

36 Honesdale     57.00 58.20  
1) Fields, Rebecca 10 2) Gardas, Gabrielle 11 3) Meyer, Allison 9 4) Pucci, Julia 11

27 Upper Perkiomen     58.50  
1) Beeco, Jess 12 2) Marinelli, Gabbie 10 3) Martin, Gabby 9 4) Rodgers, Juliee 10

 --- Jim Thorpe Area     56.00 DNF  
1) Gentile, Ruina 10 2) Donati, Maria 12 3) Cope, Autumn 10 4) Hoffman, Colleen 11

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Souderton Area     4:12.00 4:20.40  
1) Gallagher, Allison 12 2) Frustino, Sue 9 3) Torchio, Paige 11 4) O'Donnell, Nikki 11

82 Pennridge     4:25.00 4:29.57  
1) Coache, shannon 11 2) Foster, Julia 11 3) Damon, Sara 12 4) Sheehan, Lindsay 12

63 Quakertown     4:12.00 4:30.24  
1) Hickey, Janae 11 2) Reigh, Sara 12 3) Cronk, Casie 12 4) Wolfe, Linzi 11

54 Jim Thorpe Area     4:24.00 4:34.32  
1) Matz, Devon 11 2) Capper, Courtney 12 3) Loyd, Robbyn 9 4) Castillo, Amber 12

45 Upper Perkiomen     4:51.64  
1) Duka, Shae 11 2) Gibbs, Aubrey 12 3) Landis, Rachel 11 4) Marinelli, Gabbie 10

36 Palisades     4:20.00 4:54.56  
1) Badman, Ally 10 2) Odle, Emily 11 3) Ramsden, Mary 10 4) Robinson, Anna 11

27 Honesdale     4:20.00 4:57.76  
1) Mcveigh, Emily 10 2) O'Neill, Erin 12 3) West, Haley 12 4) Wohlmaker, Amanda 10

18 Lehigh Valley Christian High S     5:05.00 5:05.60  
1) Clift, Carissa 12 2) Loar, Rachel 12 3) Prusak, Rachel 12 4) Rex, Michaela 10

 9 Tamaqua Area     5:00.00 5:17.33  
1) Higgins, Alexis 9 2) Beck, Genevieve 9 3) Pradel, Jade 9 4) McVicker, Mackenzie 9

 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Pennridge     10:20.00 10:24.29  
1) Brill, Margot 9 2) Mamrol, Natalie 10 3) Ryan, Juliet 9 4) Foster, Julia 11

82 New Hope-Solebury     10:45.00 10:36.50  
1) Herring, Savannah 9 2) Liucci, Tabitha 9 3) Singer, Hannah 10 4) Walsh, Madison 10

63 Tamaqua Area     11:30.00 10:53.60  
1) Nichole, Wasserleben 9 2) Jones, Rachael 12 3) Frantz, Chelsea 10 4) Shimko, Monika 9

54 Quakertown     10:30.00 10:57.77  
1) Bauder, Madison 11 2) Rippert, Alyson 11 3) Barrientos, Ashley 11 4) Wolfe, Linzi 11
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Pirate Invitational - 3/22/2014

Palisades High School

Results

Finals ...   (Girls 4x800 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

45 Palisades     12:00.00 11:30.28  
1) Colletti, Rachel 10 2) Hubner, Allyson 10 3) Johnson, Briana 9 4) Volpe, Ashley 10

36 Jim Thorpe Area     12:00.00 12:02.26  
1) Beard, Anna 11 2) Hasler, Ilse 10 3) Ruffa, Emily 11 4) Principe, Meaghan 10

27 Honesdale     10:40.00 12:06.18  
1) Howell, Faith 9 2) Mcveigh, Emily 10 3) Werner, Allison 9 4) West, Haley 12

18 Upper Perkiomen     12:55.53  
1) Duka, Shae 11 2) Hannah, Sam 9 3) Homan, Jamie 10 4) Landis, Rachel 11

 
Girls High Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Cronk, Casie  12 Quakertown 5-01.00 5-00.00  
82 Przybylowski, Katrina  12 Pennridge 5-03.00 J5-00.00  
53 Parks, Alexa   9 Palisades 4-08.00 4-10.00  
53 O'Malley, Moira   9 Souderton Area 4-04.00 4-10.00  
53 Brodish, Micayla  11 Souderton Area 4-08.00 4-10.00  
36 Cummings, Linday  10 Quakertown 4-08.00 4-08.00  
27 Gibbs, Aubrey  12 Upper Perkiomen 4-10.00 4-06.00  
18 Gaglione, Val  12 Honesdale 4-06.00 J4-06.00  
 9 Alpha, Shiann   9 Quakertown 4-06.00 J4-06.00  
 10 Minehan, Rebecca  12 Tamaqua Area 4-04.00 4-04.00  
 11 Sessinger, Cam   9 Palisades 4-08.00 J4-04.00  
 12 Miller, Sydney  11 Honesdale 4-06.00 J4-04.00  
 12 Brodish, Madelyn  10 Souderton Area 4-04.00 J4-04.00  
 14 Beck, Genevieve   9 Tamaqua Area 4-00.00 4-02.00  
 15 Cressmen, Rebecca  10 Jim Thorpe Area 4-04.00 J4-02.00  
 16 Baddick, Alexis  10 Tamaqua Area 4-00.00 4-00.00  

 
Girls Pole Vault

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Minehan, Rebecca  12 Tamaqua Area 9-06.00 9-06.00  
82 Davies, Beth Ann  12 Quakertown 9-06.00 J9-06.00  
63 Hoffman, Colleen  11 Jim Thorpe Area 9-06.00 8-06.00  
54 Boyle, Morgan  10 Tamaqua Area 7-00.00 8-00.00  
45 Firmstone, Abby  12 Honesdale 8-00.00 7-06.00  

. 5026 Demetriades, Paige  11 Tamaqua Area 8-06.00 7-00.00  

. 5026 Bell, Alicia  10 Pennridge 7-06.00 7-00.00  
18 Long, Vanessa  11 Quakertown 6-00.00 J7-00.00  
 9 Volpe, Ashley  10 Palisades 6-00.00 J7-00.00  
 10 Singer, Hannah  10 New Hope-Solebury 7-00.00 6-06.00  
 10 Torchio, Paige  11 Souderton Area 7-00.00 6-06.00  

 
Girls Long Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Bennett, Samantha  10 Quakertown 15-02.25 16-08.00  
82 Williams, Amani  11 Sun Valley 15-09.00 15-00.00  
63 Wurster, Amelia   9 New Hope-Solebury 14-00.00 14-08.00  
54 Class, Samantha  11 Pennridge 15-00.00 J14-08.00  
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Finals ...   (Girls Long Jump)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

45 Przybylowski, Katrina  12 Pennridge 16-05.00 14-06.00  
36 Bartone, Sydney  11 Palisades 15-00.00 14-00.00  
27 Camburn, Sierra   9 Quakertown 13-09.00 13-11.00  
18 Gibbs, Aubrey  12 Upper Perkiomen 14-02.00 13-09.50  
 9 Cope, Autumn  10 Jim Thorpe Area 14-06.00 13-09.00  
 10 Marinelli, Gabbie  10 Upper Perkiomen 13-03.00 13-06.50  
 11 Wilcox, Terry  10 Souderton Area 15-07.50 13-04.00  
 12 Herring, Savannah   9 New Hope-Solebury 14-00.00 13-03.00  
 13 Donati, Maria  12 Jim Thorpe Area 13-06.00 13-01.00  
 14 Reigh, Kayla  10 Quakertown 13-05.00 12-11.00  
 15 Iacoviello, Andrea Tamaqua Area 12-07.00  
 16 Collingwood, Paige  11 Souderton Area 12-06.50  
 17 Morgan, Madison   9 Pennridge 14-04.00 12-05.50  
 18 Hepler, Sarah  11 Souderton Area 14-00.00 12-04.50  
 19 Viall, Haley  10 Palisades 12-06.00 12-02.50  
 20 Fields, Rebecca  10 Honesdale 12-00.00 11-05.00  
 21 Pfeifer, Paige   9 Jim Thorpe Area 13-00.00 10-09.50  
 22 Hnatko, Melanie  10 Honesdale 11-06.00 10-05.00  
 23 Stanell, Catherine  11 Palisades 13-00.00 10-04.00  

 
Girls Triple Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Williams, Amani  11 Sun Valley 33-07.25 32-10.00  
82 Wilcox, Terry  10 Souderton Area 30-07.00 31-07.00  
63 Bennett, Samantha  10 Quakertown 31-05.00 31-03.50  
54 Codd, Shelby  11 Palisades 31-05.00 30-03.50  
45 Donati, Maria  12 Jim Thorpe Area 31-06.00 30-03.00  
36 Reigh, Sara  12 Quakertown 29-05.00 30-01.00  
27 Baddick, Alexis  10 Tamaqua Area 27-00.00 29-09.00  

. 50 8 Jones, Emily  11 Quakertown 26-08.00 29-07.00  

. 50 8 Killcoyne, Kathleen  10 Palisades 28-00.00 29-07.00  
 10 Przybylowski, Katrina  12 Pennridge 32-06.00 29-00.00  
 11 Hepler, Sarah  11 Souderton Area 26-11.00 28-05.00  
 12 Gardas, Gabrielle  11 Honesdale 26-09.00  
 13 Kalinovich, Victoria   9 New Hope-Solebury 26-04.00  
 14 Pucci, Julia  11 Honesdale 28-09.00 25-05.50  
 15 Gaglione, Val  12 Honesdale 28-00.00 25-02.00  
 16 Wylie, Sage  11 Palisades 24-00.00 24-07.00  
 17 Pfeifer, Paige   9 Jim Thorpe Area 25-00.00 21-04.00  
 --- Donati, Lauren   9 Jim Thorpe Area 25-00.00 FOUL  

 
Girls Shot Put

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Baccala, Nicola  12 Souderton Area 29-01.50 31-05.00  
82 Devlin, Rylee  12 Tamaqua Area 27-02.00 29-04.00  
63 Pedersen, Allison  10 Tamaqua Area 27-07.00 28-00.50  
54 Rhyner, Rachel  12 Quakertown 29-04.50 27-02.50  
45 Derrick, Trudessa  12 Honesdale 31-00.00 26-06.00  
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Finals ...   (Girls Shot Put)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

36 Cope, Brooke   9 Jim Thorpe Area 25-00.00 26-05.50  
27 Grossov, Barbara  10 Quakertown 27-00.25 26-04.50  
18 Wanamaker, Illise  10 Pennridge 28-04.00 26-03.50  
 9 Souder, Karen  12 Pennridge 29-04.25 25-09.00  
 10 Kerr, Lauren   9 Palisades 30-00.00 25-06.00  
 11 Solt, Vanessa  11 Tamaqua Area 25-06.00 25-02.50  
 12 Way, Abby  10 Souderton Area 26-06.00 24-04.00  
 13 Woods, Dorothy  10 Honesdale 20-00.00 23-03.00  
 14 Woods, Hunter  10 Honesdale 26-00.00 23-00.00  
 15 McBride, Rebecca   9 Pennridge 27-03.00 22-03.00  
 16 Luke, Kennedy   9 New Hope-Solebury 26-05.00 21-11.00  
 17 Danko, Emily Palisades 21-05.50  
 18 Iyobhebhe, Morna  10 Sun Valley 21-05.00  
 19 Irwin, Danielle  11 Quakertown 22-00.00 20-10.50  
 20 Bucior, Dianara  12 Jim Thorpe Area 22-00.00 20-08.50  
 21 Mcdowell, Mackenzie  12 Palisades 23-00.00 19-10.00  
 22 Geveke, Anna  10 Sun Valley 17-08.50  
 23 Campbell, Molly Kate  10 Jim Thorpe Area 22-00.00 16-03.00  

 
Girls Discus Throw

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Solt, Vanessa  11 Tamaqua Area 72-00 76-08  
82 Watts, Tia  12 Souderton Area 69-09 76-03  
63 Rhyner, Rachel  12 Quakertown 99-03 75-07  
54 Holland, Kayla   9 Tamaqua Area 70-00 75-01  
45 Grossov, Barbara  10 Quakertown 65-08 74-10  
36 Souder, Karen  12 Pennridge 74-06 74-07  
27 Pedersen, Allison  10 Tamaqua Area 75-00 74-03  
18 Samuels, Julie  12 Palisades 80-00 73-03  
 9 Wanamaker, Illise  10 Pennridge 75-00 72-10  
 10 Paparella, Shannon  11 Souderton Area 69-00 69-04  
 11 Wintermute, Jennifer  10 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 68-10 67-08  
 12 Derrick, Trudessa  12 Honesdale 85-00 67-07  
 13 Way, Abby  10 Souderton Area 65-00 65-02  
 14 Wampole, Paige   9 Palisades 70-00 62-04  
 15 Luke, Kennedy   9 New Hope-Solebury 58-00 54-04  
 16 Lowin, Ava  10 Jim Thorpe Area 75-00 53-07  
 17 Rodgers, Josephine  12 Jim Thorpe Area 65-00 53-02  
 18 Quinones, Shauna  11 Honesdale 65-00 52-07  
 19 Becker, Danielle  12 Jim Thorpe Area 50-00 50-09  
 20 Domres, Amy  10 Pennridge 60-00 47-05  
 21 Woods, Hunter  10 Honesdale 60-00 46-00  
 22 Flickinger, Willa   9 Palisades 60-00 44-08  
 23 Baj, Kim  11 Quakertown 40-06 39-04  
 24 Bloomfield, Dana   9 New Hope-Solebury 57-03 37-07  
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Girls Javelin Throw

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Demetriades, Paige  11 Tamaqua Area 110-00 125-10  
82 Baccala, Nicola  12 Souderton Area 93-05 100-03  
63 Boyle, Morgan  10 Tamaqua Area 110-00 96-06  
54 Cope, Brooke   9 Jim Thorpe Area 90-00 90-05  
45 Brader, Madison  10 Palisades 90-00 87-09  
36 Wannamaker, Elise  10 Pennridge 77-07 80-10  
27 Hay, Katie  11 Souderton Area 70-00 75-02  
18 Geissel, Madison  11 Souderton Area 65-00 74-08  
 9 Loar, Rachel  12 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 65-11 71-01  
 10 Derrick, Trudessa  12 Honesdale 85-00 70-10  
 11 Souder, Karen  12 Pennridge 76-02 70-01  
 12 Klein, Abby  10 Palisades 60-00 69-03  
 13 Rex, Michaela  10 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 68-01 68-04  
 14 Woods, Hunter  10 Honesdale 75-00 68-01  
 15 Giersch, Casey  11 Quakertown 75-06 63-06  
 16 Monboussin, Sophie  10 Jim Thorpe Area 75-00 63-01  
 17 Rhyner, Rachel  12 Quakertown 64-00 61-04  
 18 Pason, Mckenna  10 Palisades 70-00 61-01  
 19 Bell, Alicia  10 Pennridge 58-01  
 20 Franciosa, Jenna  10 Honesdale 70-00 57-00  
 21 Suabedessin, Nichole  10 Jim Thorpe Area 60-00 55-11  
 22 Irwin, Danielle  11 Quakertown 66-00 53-05  
 23 Grant, Haley  10 Upper Perkiomen 52-03  
 24 Huffman, Faith  10 Upper Perkiomen 49-00  

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Class, Michael  12 Pennridge 11.04 11.86 Q 6
 2 Schlegel, Mitchell  12 Souderton Area 12.14 11.92 Q 5
 3 Firuta, Matt  10 Pennridge 11.79 11.96 Q 4
 4 Bilger, Quinn  11 Upper Perkiomen 11.60 12.08 Q 2
 5 Burns, Robert  10 Quakertown 11.70 12.13 Q 3
 6 Vo, Nalson  12 Souderton Area 11.67 12.42 Q 1
 7 Lynch, Khaaliq  12 Jim Thorpe Area 11.32 12.11 q 5
 8 Goodman, Jacob  12 New Hope-Solebury 11.34 12.28 q 4
 9 McDonough, Dave  11 Souderton Area 12.11 12.29 2
 10 Chenoweth, Jack  10 Quakertown 11.70 12.39 2
 11 Soto, Alex  11 Upper Perkiomen 11.60 12.40 3
 12 Velez, Paulie  12 Honesdale 11.70 12.46 1
 13 Krauss, Austin  10 Palisades 12.50 12.48 5
 14 Roeder, Mike  10 Pennridge 12.24 12.60 1
 15 Williams, Jake  11 Pennridge 12.24 12.69 2
 16 Rubin, Jacob  12 Upper Perkiomen 12.00 12.70 6
 17 Roper, Malik  12 Tamaqua Area 12.00 12.79 6
 18 Groff, Andrew  10 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 12.85 12.91 3
 19 Sanon, Randy  10 Jim Thorpe Area 12.20 12.97 3
 20 O'Donnell, Justice  11 Upper Perkiomen 11.84 13.00 5
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 21 Quinby, Bobbi   9 New Hope-Solebury 12.50 13.00 3
 22 Stancato, Jake  10 Quakertown 12.00 13.01 4
 23 McDonough, Jared   9 Souderton Area 12.50 13.09 4
 24 Geisinger, Robbie  10 Jim Thorpe Area 12.40 13.32 1
 25 Adams, Owen  11 Honesdale 12.00 13.54 5
 26 Miller, Nathan  10 New Hope-Solebury 13.16 13.59 6
 27 James, Duane  11 Jim Thorpe Area 12.80 13.76 2
 28 Sheard, Forrest  12 Honesdale 12.10 13.83 3
 29 Sembhi, Jaraj  10 Quakertown 12.30 13.92 6
 30 Zwolenik, Austin  10 Tamaqua Area 12.50 14.02 1
 31 Bumberger, Gabriel   9 Tamaqua Area 13.00 14.03 5
 32 Piergiovanni, Tim   9 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 15.00 14.10 5
 33 Gilman, Cody  12 Sun Valley 13.08 14.15 3
 34 Slattery, Thomas  10 New Hope-Solebury 13.16 14.47 2
 35 Desimone, Vincent  12 Honesdale 12.20 14.56 2
 36 Munoz, Damian  12 Tamaqua Area 12.50 14.61 4
 37 Turner, Ramon   9 Sun Valley 13.06 15.00 6
 38 Cline, Justin   9 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 15.00 15.08 4
 39 Creighton, Michael   9 Palisades 12.30 15.24 6

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Class, Michael  12 Pennridge 11.86 11.44  
82 Schlegel, Mitchell  12 Souderton Area 11.92 11.78  
63 Burns, Robert  10 Quakertown 12.13 11.91  
54 Lynch, Khaaliq  12 Jim Thorpe Area 12.11 11.91  
45 Firuta, Matt  10 Pennridge 11.96 11.93  
36 Vo, Nalson  12 Souderton Area 12.42 12.27  
27 Bilger, Quinn  11 Upper Perkiomen 12.08 12.31  

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Schlegel, Mitchell  12 Souderton Area 23.18 23.57 Q 3
 2 Class, Michael  12 Pennridge 22.49 24.09 Q 6
 3 Firuta, Matt  10 Pennridge 23.44 24.11 Q 1
 4 Wolfinger, Brett  10 Quakertown 23.75 24.82 Q 4
 5 Lynch, Khaaliq  12 Jim Thorpe Area 23.50 24.87 Q 2
 6 Dillinger, Cody  11 Pennridge 23.98 25.43 Q 5
 7 Oliveria, Zachary  12 Tamaqua Area 24.00 24.78 q 6
 8 Woodard, Gavin  12 Quakertown 23.44 24.79 q 1
 9 Giblin, Cayce  10 Pennridge 24.24 24.91 2
 10 Rubin, Jacob  12 Upper Perkiomen 24.70 25.17 2
 11 Creighton, Michael   9 Palisades 25.00 25.27 6
 12 Vo, Nalson  12 Souderton Area 24.05 25.35 4
 13 Velez, Paulie  12 Honesdale 23.00 25.63 5
 13 Soto, Eli  10 Upper Perkiomen 24.90 25.63 4
 15 Kerlew, Joseph   9 Quakertown 24.25 25.67 3
 16 Chenoweth, Jack  10 Quakertown 24.00 25.71 6
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 17 Cashman, Tighe  10 Palisades 27.00 25.76 1
 18 Nace, Zachary  12 Jim Thorpe Area 24.84 25.81 1
 19 Harraka, Jake  10 New Hope-Solebury 24.00 25.92 5
 20 Roper, Malik  12 Tamaqua Area 25.50 26.37 4
 21 Groff, Andrew  10 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 28.00 26.50 6
 22 Saltz, Justin  12 Jim Thorpe Area 25.50 26.78 5
 23 Soto, Alex  11 Upper Perkiomen 24.70 26.79 1
 24 Slattery, Thomas  10 New Hope-Solebury 26.65 27.07 4
 25 Bucior, Dylan  10 Jim Thorpe Area 25.84 27.09 3
 26 Miller, Nathan  10 New Hope-Solebury 26.50 27.10 2
 27 Vlacich, Cristofer  10 Honesdale 23.10 27.65 4
 28 Danko, Jake  10 Palisades 26.00 27.84 2
 29 Sheard, Forrest  12 Honesdale 23.50 28.03 3
 30 Swatchick, Nick   9 Souderton Area 25.50 28.33 5
 31 Dannenfelser, Dylan  11 Tamaqua Area 26.50 28.81 3
 32 Le, Josh  10 New Hope-Solebury 25.00 29.10 6
 33 Hazler, Adam   9 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 29.00 29.61 4
 34 Venditti, Vincent  11 Honesdale 23.20 30.27 2
 35 Cline, Justin   9 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 30.00 33.36 3

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Class, Michael  12 Pennridge 24.09 23.49  
82 Schlegel, Mitchell  12 Souderton Area 23.57 23.73  
63 Firuta, Matt  10 Pennridge 24.11 24.27  
54 Woodard, Gavin  12 Quakertown 24.79 24.57  
45 Wolfinger, Brett  10 Quakertown 24.82 24.78  
36 Lynch, Khaaliq  12 Jim Thorpe Area 24.87 24.93  
27 Oliveria, Zachary  12 Tamaqua Area 24.78 24.98  
18 Dillinger, Cody  11 Pennridge 25.43 25.13  

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Wright, Ishmael  12 Quakertown 50.00 50.16 5
82 Masgai, Alex  11 Pennridge 52.68 52.43 5
63 McClusick, Colin  12 New Hope-Solebury 52.80 52.90 5
54 Nienevees, Manny  12 Souderton Area 54.24 53.35 4
45 Dillinger, Cody  11 Pennridge 53.64 53.44 5
36 Howell, Austin   9 Pennridge 52.54 53.57 5
27 Harraka, Jake  10 New Hope-Solebury 53.70 54.14 5
18 Williams, Jake  11 Pennridge 55.64 54.59 4
 9 Chiccaroni, Phil  11 Quakertown 56.00 55.28 3
 10 Gilkes, Samuel  11 Jim Thorpe Area 54.40 55.73 4
 11 Orrechio, Chase  10 Palisades 56.00 56.44 3
 12 Nace, Zachary  12 Jim Thorpe Area 55.80 56.54 4
 13 Francis, Sean   9 New Hope-Solebury 56.00 58.23 3
 14 Oliveria, Zachary  12 Tamaqua Area 54.50 58.24 4
 15 O'Donnell, Justice  11 Upper Perkiomen 55.50 59.25 4
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Finals ...   (Boys 400 Meter Dash)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 16 Swatchick, Nick   9 Souderton Area 1:01.76 59.47 2
 17 Vlacich, Cristofer  10 Honesdale 58.00 59.66 3
 18 Bochnovich, Andrew  10 Honesdale 58.00 59.92 3
 19 Moyer, William  12 Palisades 54.00 1:00.15 5
 20 Principe, Steven  12 Jim Thorpe Area 55.70 1:00.17 4
 21 Fielder, Nicholas  11 Quakertown 57.50 1:00.62 3
 22 Stamper, Zach  11 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 1:02.00 1:00.95 2
 23 Montemuro, Jason  10 Jim Thorpe Area 59.50 1:02.65 2
 24 Cody, Sean  11 Palisades 1:05.00 1:02.71 2
 25 Mauer, Logan  12 Upper Perkiomen 56.70 1:02.83 3
 26 Scott, Dylan   9 Tamaqua Area 59.90 1:03.65 2
 27 Holden, Steven  11 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 1:01.07 1:04.20 2
 28 Willey, Dan  11 Palisades 56.00 1:04.94 4
 29 Gilman, Cody  12 Sun Valley 1:06.10 1:05.45 1
 30 Desimone, Vincent  12 Honesdale 59.00 1:06.18 2
 31 Piergiovanni, Tim   9 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 1:10.00 1:06.25 1
 32 Bainbridge, Max  11 Souderton Area 1:10.24 1:07.02 1
 33 Turner, Ramon   9 Sun Valley 1:10.30 1:09.39 1
 34 Hazler, Adam   9 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 1:05.00 1:09.49 1
 35 Wanat, Eric   9 New Hope-Solebury 1:10.80 1:20.27 1

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Schulberger, Matt  12 Pennridge 2:00.13 2:02.32 3
82 Williams, Dan  11 Pennridge 2:02.65 2:04.11 3
63 Trueblood, Noah  12 Pennridge 2:06.24 2:06.85 3
54 Darlak, Jonathan  10 Pennridge 2:08.44 2:08.02 3
45 Saxon, Jacob  11 Jim Thorpe Area 2:06.00 2:09.19 3
36 Shelly, Stephen  12 Quakertown 2:10.00 2:11.93 3
27 Caraccioro, Paul  12 Souderton Area 2:08.24 2:12.20 3
18 Selbst, Dylan  12 New Hope-Solebury 2:06.87 2:12.79 3
 9 Keiper, Jacob  11 Upper Perkiomen 2:08.00 2:13.63 3
 10 Kuhns, Ty  12 Souderton Area 2:09.24 2:18.00 3
 11 McGeehan, Jake  12 Jim Thorpe Area 2:18.00 2:19.18 2
 12 Noonan, Terence Palisades 2:40.00 2:20.00 1
 13 Jensen, Caleb   9 Honesdale 2:06.00 2:20.53 3
 14 Saxon, Ben   9 Jim Thorpe Area 2:14.00 2:20.71 2
 15 Dockery, Ryan  11 Upper Perkiomen 2:10.00 2:20.85 2
 16 Fritz, Ryan  10 Honesdale 2:10.00 2:23.80 2
 17 Gentile, Jian  10 Jim Thorpe Area 2:20.00 2:23.90 1
 18 Holden, Steven  11 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 2:16.77 2:24.27 2
 19 Thigpen, Rob  11 Palisades 2:30.00 2:25.06 1
 20 Taylor, Stephen  11 Sun Valley 2:26.28 2:25.27 1
 21 Sarosy, Shane  10 Sun Valley 2:30.20 2:26.21 1
 22 Hayduk, Doug  11 Palisades 2:26.68 2
 23 Wolfe, Thomas  11 Honesdale 2:15.00 2:27.17 2
 24 Lombardi, Nick  11 New Hope-Solebury 2:39.81 2:27.87 1
 25 Rembish, Stanley  11 Honesdale 2:18.00 2:28.24 2
 26 Brees, Cody  12 Sun Valley 2:25.18 2:29.10 1
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Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 27 Blum, Issac  10 Souderton Area 2:26.24 2:29.42 1
 28 Lansberry, Kaleb  10 Palisades 2:30.00 2:32.44 1
 29 Darling, Jack  11 New Hope-Solebury 2:15.00 2:34.17 2
 30 Turrano, Ben  10 Tamaqua Area 2:45.00 2:36.14 1
 31 Ziegler, Justin   9 Souderton Area 2:28.24 2:40.20 1
 32 Jones, Isaiah   9 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 2:40.00 2:41.83 1
 33 Barker, Eli   9 Upper Perkiomen 2:12.00 2:46.20 2

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Logue, Joseph  12 Pennridge 4:22.13 4:20.57 3
82 McLaughlin, Colin  12 Quakertown 4:33.37 4:38.34 3
63 Schulberger, Matt  12 Pennridge 4:36.43 4:40.33 3
54 Saxon, Jacob  11 Jim Thorpe Area 4:42.00 4:41.67 3
45 House, Greg  11 New Hope-Solebury 4:42.41 4:45.08 3
36 Gunderson, Phil  11 Pennridge 4:55.67 4:49.67 3
27 Shelly, Stephen  12 Quakertown 4:45.00 4:50.57 3
18 Keiper, Jacob  11 Upper Perkiomen 4:42.86 4:51.11 3
 9 Bukavich, Chris  12 Quakertown 4:54.31 4:55.47 3
 10 McManus, Taylor  10 Pennridge 5:00.48 5:01.18 3
 11 Jensen, Caleb   9 Honesdale 4:55.00 5:02.16 3
 12 Fields, Christian  12 Jim Thorpe Area 4:54.00 5:05.75 3
 13 Czupich, Tim  11 New Hope-Solebury 5:20.66 5:05.82 2
 14 Moyer, William  12 Palisades 5:15.00 5:08.65 2
 15 Stith, Jacob  11 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 5:11.62 5:09.05 2
 16 Gordon, Gary  12 Palisades 5:30.00 5:11.03 1
 17 Brees, Cody  12 Sun Valley 5:24.60 5:11.13 2
 18 McGeehan, Jake  12 Jim Thorpe Area 5:05.00 5:14.23 2
 19 Dockery, Jacob   9 Upper Perkiomen 5:05.00 5:14.87 2
 20 Barker, Eli   9 Upper Perkiomen 5:05.00 5:15.17 2
 21 Dupont, Jake  10 New Hope-Solebury 5:23.03 5:19.07 2
 22 Gentile, Jian  10 Jim Thorpe Area 5:07.00 5:19.32 2
 23 Wilken, Ben   9 Honesdale 5:05.00 5:19.33 2
 24 Detwiler, Landon   9 Upper Perkiomen 5:00.00 5:21.59 3
 25 Boguslaw, Mike  10 Souderton Area 5:21.24 5:22.08 2
 26 Kunkel, Jake  12 Tamaqua Area 5:25.00 5:23.29 1
 27 Carlson, Austin  10 Souderton Area 5:11.20 5:23.90 2
 28 Sarosy, Shane  10 Sun Valley 5:26.30 5:24.00 1
 29 Alderfer, Dan  12 Souderton Area 5:16.14 5:26.82 2
 30 Clarke, Brendan  10 Souderton Area 5:22.24 5:28.83 2
 31 Thoman, Harry  12 Palisades 5:25.00 5:29.94 1
 32 Tetonis, Mark  12 Honesdale 5:25.00 5:29.98 1
 33 Lombardi, Sam   9 New Hope-Solebury 5:30.00 5:41.37 1
 34 Roseland, Alec   9 Tamaqua Area 5:50.00 5:49.89 1
 35 Jones, Elijah  11 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 6:08.00 5:55.66 1
 36 Ghiringhelli, Pietro  12 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 7:00.00 7:21.19 1
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Boys 3200 Meter Run

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Balla, Alexander  12 Quakertown 9:53.70 10:01.40  
82 Bush, Zack  11 Sun Valley 9:49.20 10:30.04  
63 Mcmenamin, Connor   9 Souderton Area 10:33.24 10:31.50  
54 Condly, Jonathan  11 Jim Thorpe Area 10:25.00 10:37.56  
45 Musco, Justin  11 Pennridge 10:04.80 10:45.70  
36 Has, Alex  12 Pennridge 10:04.67 10:54.27  
27 Garr, Cole  12 Palisades 11:00.00 11:03.82  
18 Brady, Conor  11 Pennridge 10:51.00 11:10.52  
 9 Fowler, Edison  10 Pennridge 10:59.00 11:17.45  
 10 Detwiler, Landon   9 Upper Perkiomen 11:40.00 11:30.83  
 11 Breen, Joe   9 Souderton Area 11:29.24 11:31.41  
 12 Tite, Andrew  10 Tamaqua Area 11:10.00 11:32.57  
 13 Meyer, Jon  12 Quakertown 11:20.00 11:33.43  
 14 Fields, Christian  12 Jim Thorpe Area 10:30.00 11:36.27  
 15 House, Joshua   9 New Hope-Solebury 11:50.00 11:39.24  
 16 Farese, Joe  11 Palisades 11:15.00 11:56.05  
 17 Raymond, Kinder   9 Tamaqua Area 11:30.00 11:57.49  
 18 Peshek, Matt   9 New Hope-Solebury 12:20.00 11:57.76  
 19 Thoman, Harry  12 Palisades 11:30.00 11:59.96  
 20 Wilken, Ben   9 Honesdale 11:00.00 12:01.11  
 21 Saunders, Peter  11 Souderton Area 11:24.69 12:11.78  
 22 Tetonis, Mark  12 Honesdale 11:02.00 12:23.57  
 23 Senft, Greg  12 Honesdale 11:25.00 12:27.77  
 24 Daub, Sam   9 Upper Perkiomen 12:20.00 12:30.29  
 25 Kester, Grant  11 Souderton Area 11:30.24 12:35.52  
 26 Boyd, Zachary Palisades 12:00.00 12:46.02  
 27 Fields, Nathan  11 Jim Thorpe Area 11:45.00 12:54.87  
 28 Piergiovanni, Tim   9 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 13:30.19  
 29 McGrotty, Luke   9 Upper Perkiomen 12:30.00 13:33.99  
 30 Jones, Isaiah   9 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 13:45.51  

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Moran, Alex  12 Pennridge 17.54 16.83 Q 1
 2 Kearney, Arcadio  12 Honesdale 16.80 17.18 Q 2
 3 Koehler, Nick  12 Pennridge 16.14 17.79 Q 3
 4 Schwarz, Josh  11 Quakertown 17.25 17.95 q 1
 5 Protzman, Tristian  10 Honesdale 18.00 18.44 q 3
 6 Kline, Cody   9 Pennridge 19.34 19.24 q 2
 7 Keen, Ryan  12 Honesdale 20.80 19.50 q 2
 8 Rothenberger, Jameson   9 Souderton Area 19.34 19.67 q 1
 9 Mahoney, Cole  11 Souderton Area 19.20 20.03 3
 10 Stevens, John  10 Quakertown 19.00 20.03 1
 11 Rossi, Joseph  11 Palisades 18.50 20.16 2
 12 Hitchon, Jake  10 Palisades 23.00 20.27 1
 13 Green, Rayan  10 Jim Thorpe Area 18.40 20.32 3
 14 Fuggit, Kendall  11 Quakertown 19.00 20.49 1
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
YrName School PrelimsSeed H#

 15 Debczek, Max  12 Palisades 20.64 20.52 3
 16 Dimon, Alex   9 Pennridge 20.44 21.53 3
 17 Weaver, Matt   9 Tamaqua Area 19.00 21.58 2
 18 Woosnam, Evan   9 Palisades 23.00 22.04 1
 19 Booth, Andrew   9 Souderton Area 19.24 22.24 3
 20 Valentine, Stone   9 Tamaqua Area 20.00 23.44 1
 21 Jennings, Nick  11 Honesdale 20.20 23.56 2

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Koehler, Nick  12 Pennridge 17.79 16.08  
82 Moran, Alex  12 Pennridge 16.83 17.18  
63 Kearney, Arcadio  12 Honesdale 17.18 18.03  
54 Schwarz, Josh  11 Quakertown 17.95 18.04  
45 Protzman, Tristian  10 Honesdale 18.44 18.58  
36 Kline, Cody   9 Pennridge 19.24 19.18  
27 Keen, Ryan  12 Honesdale 19.50 19.57  
18 Rothenberger, Jameson   9 Souderton Area 19.67 19.65  

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

YrName School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Koehler, Nick  12 Pennridge 41.64 41.68 4
82 Moran, Alex  12 Pennridge 44.00 43.61 4
63 Malatak, Mike  12 Jim Thorpe Area 44.93 44.48 4
54 Protzman, Tristian  10 Honesdale 45.00 45.33 4
45 Kalinovich, Andrew  12 New Hope-Solebury 46.58 47.31 4
36 Dimon, Alex   9 Pennridge 47.14 48.36 3
27 Hitchon, Jake  10 Palisades 51.00 48.57 2
18 Rossi, Joseph  11 Palisades 47.00 49.00 3
 9 Hewlett, Clayton  10 Honesdale 48.00 49.24 3
 10 Capobianco, Ali  10 Jim Thorpe Area 48.00 49.27 3
 11 Mahoney, Cole  11 Souderton Area 52.40 49.60 2
 12 Miller, Logan  12 Honesdale 46.00 49.86 4
 13 Debczek, Max  12 Palisades 49.00 50.35 3
 14 Mauer, Logan  12 Upper Perkiomen 48.10 50.40 3
 15 Stevens, John  10 Quakertown 50.00 50.45 2
 16 Cosner, William   9 New Hope-Solebury 47.00 50.70 4
 17 Fuggit, Kendall  11 Quakertown 50.00 51.10 2
 18 Rothenberger, Jameson   9 Souderton Area 50.94 51.21 2
 19 Seip, Gavin   9 Tamaqua Area 59.90 51.57 1
 20 Kline, Cody   9 Pennridge 48.74 51.61 3
 21 Booth, Andrew   9 Souderton Area 48.64 54.12 3
 22 Woosnam, Evan   9 Palisades 52.00 58.71 2
 23 Bumberger, Gabriel   9 Tamaqua Area 59.90 59.25 1
 24 Valentine, Stone   9 Tamaqua Area 54.00 1:03.38 1
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Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Pennridge     44.04 44.88 2
1) Tompkins, Quinn 11 2) Firuta, Matt 10 3) Tatarowicz, Mike 12 4) Class, Michael 12

82 Quakertown     44.50 45.95 2
1) Chenoweth, Jack 10 2) Burns, Robert 10 3) Woodard, Gavin 12 4) Wright, Ishmael 12

63 Jim Thorpe Area     45.00 45.98 2
1) St. Hill, Deonte 12 2) Lynch, Khaaliq 12 3) Gilkes, Samuel 11 4) Green, Rayan 10

54 Upper Perkiomen     46.00 46.42 2
1) Bilger, Quinn 11 2) O'Donnell, Justice 11 3) Soto, Alex 11 4) Soto, Eli 10

45 Palisades     48.00 47.28 1
1) Cashman, Tighe 10 2) Creighton, Michael 9 3) Krauss, Austin 10 4) Ramsden, Devin 11

36 Honesdale     45.00 47.70 2
1) Adams, Owen 11 2) Kearney, Arcadio 12 3) Russell, Tim 12 4) Velez, Paulie 12

27 Tamaqua Area     50.00 48.54 1
1) Munoz, Damian 12 2) Dannenfelser, Dylan 11 3) Roper, Malik 12 4) Oliveria, Zachary 12

18 New Hope-Solebury     51.10 51.29 1
1) Eidel, Gideon 9 2) Francis, Sean 9 3) Le, Josh 10 4) Frankhouser, Collin 9

 --- Souderton Area     46.00 DNF 2
1) McDonough, Dave 11 2) Nienevees, Manny 12 3) Schlegel, Mitchell 12 4) Vo, Nalson 12

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Pennridge     3:29.24 3:27.18  
1) Logue, Joseph 12 2) Howell, Austin 9 3) Koehler, Nick 12 4) Masgai, Alex 11

82 Quakertown     3:33.50 3:36.56  
1) Wolfinger, Brett 10 2) McLaughlin, Colin 12 3) Burns, Robert 10 4) Wright, Ishmael 12

63 Jim Thorpe Area     3:40.00 3:48.61  
1) Malatak, Mike 12 2) Nace, Zachary 12 3) Principe, Steven 12 4) Gilkes, Samuel 11

54 Palisades     3:44.00 3:55.76  
1) Hayduk, Doug 11 2) Moyer, William 12 3) Orrechio, Chase 10 4) Willey, Dan 11

45 Honesdale     3:55.00 4:09.08  
1) Hewlett, Clayton 10 2) Jay, Justin 10 3) Miller, Logan 12 4) Velez, Paulie 12

36 Lehigh Valley Christian High S     4:15.00 4:11.27  
1) Holden, Steven 11 2) Jones, Elijah 11 3) Stamper, Zach 11 4) Stith, Jacob 11

 --- Tamaqua Area     4:00.00 DQ  
1) Munoz, Damian 12 2) Weaver, Matt 9 3) Scott, Dylan 9 4) Oliveria, Zachary 12

 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Pennridge     8:28.24 8:26.39  
1) Nahas, Alec 11 2) Trueblood, Noah 12 3) Musco, Justin 11 4) Williams, Dan 11

82 Quakertown     8:30.00 8:38.90  
1) Wolfinger, Brett 10 2) Lambinus, Thomas 11 3) Chiccaroni, Phil 11 4) Balla, Alexander 12

63 Souderton Area     8:38.24 8:58.87  
1) Breen, Joe 9 2) Cappi, Dave 12 3) Caraccioro, Paul 12 4) Mcmenamin, Connor 9

54 Palisades     9:00.00 9:10.05  
1) Farese, Joe 11 2) Hayduk, Doug 11 3) Moyer, William 12 4) Orrechio, Chase 10

45 Jim Thorpe Area     9:50.00 9:25.26  
1) Condly, Jonathan 11 2) Saxon, Ben 9 3) Gentile, Jian 10 4) McGeehan, Jake 12
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Finals ...   (Boys 4x800 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

36 Lehigh Valley Christian High S     9:15.00 9:39.81  
1) Holden, Steven 11 2) Jones, Elijah 11 3) Stamper, Zach 11 4) Stith, Jacob 11

27 Honesdale     9:20.00 9:40.07  
1) Bochnovich, Andrew 10 2) Fritz, Ryan 10 3) Rembish, Stanley 11 4) Wolfe, Thomas 11

18 New Hope-Solebury     8:48.00 9:53.09  
1) House, Greg 11 2) McClusick, Colin 12 3) Selbst, Dylan 12 4) Smith, Riley 10

 9 Tamaqua Area     10:00.00 10:11.62  
1) Kunkel, Jake 12 2) Raymond, Kinder 9 3) Dakota, Boyer 9 4) Tite, Andrew 10

 
Boys High Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Green, Rayan  10 Jim Thorpe Area 6-00.00 6-00.00  
82 Russell, Tim  12 Honesdale 6-00.00 5-10.00  
63 Lambinus, Jake   9 Quakertown 5-10.00 5-08.00  
54 Jay, Justin  10 Honesdale 5-08.00 5-06.00  
45 Ramsden, Devin  11 Palisades 5-08.00 J5-06.00  
36 Miller, Logan  12 Honesdale 5-04.00  
27 Weaver, Matt   9 Tamaqua Area 5-00.00 5-02.00  
18 Danko, Jake  10 Palisades 5-00.00 J5-02.00  
 9 Kline, Travis  12 Upper Perkiomen 5-08.00 5-00.00  
 --- Zwolenik, Austin  10 Tamaqua Area 5-00.00 NH  
 --- Bollinger, Robert  10 Pennridge 5-02.00 NH  
 --- Krauss, Austin  10 Palisades 5-00.00 NH  
 --- Bumberger, Gabriel   9 Tamaqua Area 5-00.00 NH  
 --- Wright, Ishmael  12 Quakertown 6-06.00 NH  

 
Boys Pole Vault

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Ziegler, Chad  11 Souderton Area 12-00.00 12-00.00  
82 Koehler, Nick  12 Pennridge 11-00.00 11-06.00  
63 Cubbage, Ronald  10 Quakertown 11-00.00 11-00.00  
54 McDonough, Dave  11 Souderton Area 10-06.00 10-06.00  
45 Kelly, Mike  12 Tamaqua Area 9-00.00 J10-06.00  

. 5026 Weeks, Trevor  11 Upper Perkiomen 10-06.00 10-00.00  

. 5026 Krempsky, Ron  12 Honesdale 10-06.00 10-00.00  
18 Homan, Levi  11 Upper Perkiomen 10-00.00 J10-00.00  
 9 Capobianco, Ali  10 Jim Thorpe Area 10-00.00 9-06.00  
 10 Lapp, Jacob  11 Souderton Area 10-00.00 9-00.00  
 10 Galinski, David  12 Honesdale 11-06.00 9-00.00  
 10 Smarr, Matt   9 Tamaqua Area 8-00.00 9-00.00  
 10 Brandon, Bell  10 Jim Thorpe Area 8-06.00 9-00.00  
 14 Delong, Cory  11 Palisades 9-00.00 8-06.00  
 15 Eisen, Owen  10 Pennridge 8-00.00  
 15 O'Brien, Patrick  10 Pennridge 8-00.00 8-00.00  
 15 Cousineau, Noah  12 Honesdale 10-00.00 8-00.00  
 18 Barnes, Nate  10 Palisades 8-00.00 7-00.00  
 --- Murphy, Cullen  10 Tamaqua Area 7-06.00 NH  
 --- Condly, Cameron   9 Jim Thorpe Area 7-06.00 NH  
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Boys Long Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kline, Travis  12 Upper Perkiomen 21-00.50 20-05.50  
82 Burns, Robert  10 Quakertown 20-04.50 19-05.00  
63 Lynch, Khaaliq  12 Jim Thorpe Area 19-11.00 19-00.00  
54 Tatarowicz, Mike  12 Pennridge 18-08.00 18-06.00  
45 Kearney, Arcadio  12 Honesdale 18-06.00 17-08.50  
36 Ludlow, Matt   9 Pennridge 18-11.00 17-06.00  
27 Soto, Eli  10 Upper Perkiomen 18-06.00 17-03.00  
18 Russell, Alex  10 Quakertown 16-06.00 17-01.50  
 9 Eisen, Owen  10 Pennridge 17-10.00 16-09.00  
 10 Elderhorst, Matthew  10 Upper Perkiomen 18-06.75 16-07.50  
 11 Ratigan, Steve  10 New Hope-Solebury 18-07.00 16-05.00  
 12 Jones, Sam  11 Souderton Area 16-04.00  
 13 Andre, Tyler  10 Palisades 16-00.00 16-02.00  
 14 Ramsden, Devin  11 Palisades 18-00.00 16-01.00  
 15 Jay, Justin  10 Honesdale 18-00.00 16-00.50  
 16 Lee, Dylan  10 Quakertown 17-00.00 15-08.00  
 17 Gunn, Brandon  10 Souderton Area 17-04.00 15-06.00  
 18 Trippeda, Brandin  10 Palisades 15-00.00 15-05.00  
 18 Day, Tylor  10 Jim Thorpe Area 17-00.00 15-05.00  
 20 Roper, Malik  12 Tamaqua Area 17-00.00 14-08.00  
 21 Card, Benjamin  10 Honesdale 16-00.00 14-07.00  
 22 Stevens, Ryan   9 New Hope-Solebury 17-05.00 14-06.50  
 23 Dannenfelser, Dylan  11 Tamaqua Area 16-00.00 14-01.50  
 24 Frankhouser, Collin   9 New Hope-Solebury 14-01.00  
 25 Groff, Andrew  10 Lehigh Valley Christian High S 13-03.00  
 26 Scott, Dylan   9 Tamaqua Area 16-00.00 12-11.50  
 27 Madera, Antonio   9 Jim Thorpe Area 17-00.00 11-08.00  

 
Boys Triple Jump

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Tatarowicz, Mike  12 Pennridge 40-07.50 40-06.00  
82 St. Hill, Deonte  12 Jim Thorpe Area 40-06.50 40-04.00  
63 Quinby, Bobbi   9 New Hope-Solebury 40-00.00 39-00.00  
54 Ludlow, Matt   9 Pennridge 37-06.00 38-06.00  
45 Eisen, Owen  10 Pennridge 37-03.00 37-09.50  
36 Russell, Tim  12 Honesdale 40-03.75 37-08.00  
27 Iyobhebhe, Jason  11 Sun Valley 37-02.50 37-06.50  
18 Protzman, Tristian  10 Honesdale 34-00.00 36-04.50  
 9 Lee, Dylan  10 Quakertown 35-10.00 35-03.00  
 10 Stewart, Gordan  10 Upper Perkiomen 34-06.00  
 11 Jennings, Nick  11 Honesdale 30-10.00 33-11.00  
 12 Ratigan, Steve  10 New Hope-Solebury 35-07.00 32-11.00  
 13 Long, Chance  10 Quakertown 33-09.00 32-06.50  
 14 Elderhorst, Matthew  10 Upper Perkiomen 36-02.50 32-05.00  
 15 Tubiello, Jack   9 Palisades 30-00.00 31-10.00  
 16 Madera, Antonio   9 Jim Thorpe Area 36-00.00 30-09.50  
 17 Zwolenik, Austin  10 Tamaqua Area 30-00.00 30-09.00  
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Finals ...   (Boys Triple Jump)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 18 Swope, Nick  10 Palisades 31-00.00 29-10.50  
 19 Siley, Matt   9 Palisades 30-00.00 29-03.00  
 20 Frankhouser, Collin   9 New Hope-Solebury 28-11.00  

 
Boys Shot Put

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Wenzel, Jacob  12 Tamaqua Area 41-07.00 43-11.50  
82 Sterling, Ryan  12 Pennridge 46-03.50 41-08.00  
63 Varichione, Andrew  12 Quakertown 41-08.50 41-04.00  
54 Knepp, Austin  10 Pennridge 41-00.00 39-04.00  
45 Turdo, Jason  12 Palisades 40-00.00 39-03.00  
36 Skripko, Trevor  11 Tamaqua Area 39-02.00 38-01.50  
27 Schwarz, Josh  11 Quakertown 37-00.00 37-07.50  
18 Clamaichela, Daniel Souderton Area 37-05.00  
 9 Henry, Ben  12 Palisades 37-00.00 37-04.50  
 10 Rice, Seth  12 Quakertown 41-08.50 36-05.00  
 11 Hicks, Darryl  11 Souderton Area 39-01.00 36-02.00  
 12 White, Cooper  12 Palisades 37-00.00 35-01.00  
 13 Calkin, Mark  10 Honesdale 30-00.00 34-09.00  
 14 Fretz, Mitch  11 Upper Perkiomen 35-10.50 34-06.50  
 14 LaRiviere, Riley   9 Pennridge 34-10.00 34-06.50  
 16 Victor, Isiah  10 Honesdale 35-00.00 34-05.00  
 17 Mintzmyer, Tobias  11 New Hope-Solebury 34-08.75 34-01.00  
 18 Gibson, Hunter  11 Jim Thorpe Area 35-00.00 33-11.00  
 19 Weller, David  11 Upper Perkiomen 33-09.50  
 20 Rodgers, Michael  12 Jim Thorpe Area 35-00.00 32-07.50  
 21 Spoor, Bayley  11 Honesdale 32-00.00 31-03.00  
 22 Murphy, Devin  11 Tamaqua Area 35-02.00 30-07.00  
 23 Emery, Jeremy  12 Jim Thorpe Area 32-00.00 29-05.00  
 24 Frantz, Andrew   9 Upper Perkiomen 25-04.00 28-09.00  
 25 O'Brien, Lliam  12 Sun Valley 27-10.00 28-06.00  
 26 Puppo, William   9 Souderton Area 37-00.00 28-03.00  
 27 Manz, Michael  11 New Hope-Solebury 32-02.50 25-09.00  
 28 Furlong, Ben  11 New Hope-Solebury 25-08.75 25-08.50  
 29 Yackobovitz, Greg  11 Sun Valley 25-07.00  
 30 Stokes, Matt  10 Sun Valley 23-09.00  

 
Boys Discus Throw

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Sylvester, Jason  12 Tamaqua Area 120-00 121-06  
82 Keen, Ryan  12 Honesdale 125-00 111-10  
63 Mintzmyer, Tobias  11 New Hope-Solebury 115-08 111-03  
54 Cunningham, Brandon  10 Tamaqua Area 93-00 108-01  
45 Fretz, Mitch  11 Upper Perkiomen 105-03 105-07  
36 Schwarz, Josh  11 Quakertown 121-10 104-09  
27 Rice, Seth  12 Quakertown 99-04 J104-09  
18 Holcolme, Matt  11 Souderton Area 110-07 99-11  
 9 Hicks, Darryl  11 Souderton Area 104-07 99-00  
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Finals ...   (Boys Discus Throw)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 10 Sterling, Ryan  12 Pennridge 104-02 98-05  
 11 Skripko, Trevor  11 Tamaqua Area 97-00 97-08  
 12 Calkin, Mark  10 Honesdale 80-00 97-06  
 13 Rossi, Joseph  11 Palisades 100-00 95-10  
 14 Weller, David  11 Upper Perkiomen 94-02  
 15 Labar, Garth  10 Honesdale 90-00 90-10  
 16 Gibson, Hunter  11 Jim Thorpe Area 95-00 89-04  
 17 Hughes, Matt  12 Palisades 100-00 87-10  
 18 McMann, Griffin   9 Pennridge 78-09 80-10  
 19 Price, Ryan  11 Souderton Area 99-05 80-00  
 20 Rodgers, Michael  12 Jim Thorpe Area 100-00 78-02  
 21 Woolridge, Jake  11 Pennridge 76-00 77-09  
 22 Liguaro, Julian  10 Upper Perkiomen 73-10  
 23 Musser, Ben  12 Palisades 80-00 69-03  
 24 Lessig, Chris  11 Sun Valley 64-11  
 25 O'Brien, Lliam  12 Sun Valley 38-06 59-10  
 26 Yackobovitz, Greg  11 Sun Valley 58-10  
 27 O'Rourke, Ryan   9 Jim Thorpe Area 65-00 49-05  
 --- Varichione, Andrew  12 Quakertown 149-04 FOUL  

 
Boys Javelin Throw

YrName School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Zucatti, Zach  12 Tamaqua Area 150-00 141-08  
82 Varichione, Andrew  12 Quakertown 148-05 138-07  
63 Marcin, Joey  12 Tamaqua Area 145-00 133-07  
54 St. Hill, Deonte  12 Jim Thorpe Area 145-00 133-01  
45 Quinby, Bobbi   9 New Hope-Solebury 80-02 130-07  
36 Kearney, Arcadio  12 Honesdale 169-00 J130-07  
27 Kline, Travis  12 Upper Perkiomen 140-07 128-06  
18 Fretz, Mitch  11 Upper Perkiomen 140-06 127-10  
 9 Trippeda, Brandin  10 Palisades 125-07  
 10 Flandro, Xavier  11 Souderton Area 110-01 124-05  
 11 Soto, Eli  10 Upper Perkiomen 134-08 122-11  
 12 Knepp, Austin  10 Pennridge 131-03 121-07  
 13 Hewlett, Clayton  10 Honesdale 110-00 117-04  
 14 Doohan, William  11 Sun Valley 115-01  
 15 Tatarowicz, Mike  12 Pennridge 115-08 113-08  
 16 Russell, Colin  11 Pennridge 128-08 112-01  
 17 Schwarz, Josh  11 Quakertown 127-10 105-10  
 18 Victor, Isiah  10 Honesdale 105-03  
 19 Schilling, Wyatt  11 Palisades 120-00 100-09  
 20 Cinicola, Derek  12 Tamaqua Area 126-00 100-01  
 21 Hall, Dan  12 Palisades 110-00 98-06  
 22 Basile, Nicholas  10 Quakertown 114-00 96-11  
 23 Jones, Sam  11 Souderton Area 105-01 95-07  
 24 Warner, Aubrey  11 Jim Thorpe Area 100-00 81-08  
 25 Furlong, Ben  11 New Hope-Solebury 85-08 80-05  
 26 Kirchdoerfer, Nate  11 Sun Valley 74-03  
 27 Scott, Derek   9 Jim Thorpe Area 75-00 73-09  
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Finals ...   (Boys Javelin Throw)
YrName School FinalsSeed Points

 28 Sun, Dennis  12 New Hope-Solebury 57-03 61-11  
 29 O'Brien, Lliam  12 Sun Valley 53-11  


